refriger aT ion  |   tHermos tatS  AND controllERS
FEATURES
•	THERMOSTATS AND controllERS
FOR REFRIGERATING unitS
•	ENERGY SAVING FUNCTIONS
E31/e33
DISPLAY e31 e33
Single 3 red or blue digit, h 17.7 mm

s
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
connectionshow to order
e33
e31
e31 code
keyboard
Mechanical -
pOWER SUPPLY
12 VAC/DC F
115 VAC c
230 VAC d
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A-AC1  H
Relay SPST-NO 16A-AC1 R
Relay SPDT 16A-AC1 S
Buzzer (internal)
Available B
Not available -
Connection
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
inputs connections
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
Display
Blue+icons C
Red (standard) I
e33 code
keyboard
Mechanical -
pOWER SUPPLY
12 VAC/DC F
115 VAC c
230 VAC d
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A-AC1  H
Relay SPST-NO 16A-AC1 R
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
Buzzer (internal)
Available B
Not available -
Connection
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
Inputs connection
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
Display
Blue+icons C
Red (standard) I
e31/e33
dimensions
35
12.2
14
.5
8
6 6478
28
P